
THE PILLARS EDU - April
TEL: 02-658-7913 LINE@: thepillarsedu

Start End Day Time Subject Sec Hrs Price Teacher Note 1 Note 2
6 Apr 29 Apr Mon&Wed 10.00 - 12.30 IELTS Reading (Tips & Tricks) Lv.1 20 9,630 Nuknik
4 Apr 30 Apr Thur&Sat 14.00 - 16.30 IELTS Writing (Tips & Tricks) Lv.1 20 9,630 Nuknik
4 Apr 26 Apr Sat&Sun 10.00 - 12.30 IELTS Listening (Tips & Tricks) Lv.1 20 9,630 Tuck
4 Apr 26 Apr Sat&Sun 17.00 - 19.30 IELTS Speaking (Tips & Tricks) Lv.1 20 9,630 Tuck

6 Apr 30 Apr Mon&Thur 17.00 - 19.30 IELTS Reading (Tips & Tricks) Lv.2 20 9,630 Kong
6 Apr 30 Apr Mon&Thur 14.00 - 16.30 IELTS Writing (Tips & Tricks) Lv.2 20 9,630 Kong
7 Apr 29 Apr Tue&Wed 17.00 - 19.30 IELTS Listening (Tips & Tricks) Lv.2 20 9,630 Preet

4 Apr 25 Apr Sat
09.30 - 11.00

IELTS Speaking (Tips & Tricks) Lv.2 20 9,630 Preet
12.00 - 14.30

4 Apr 23 May Sat&Sun 15.00 - 17.00 SAT Math I Newborn
(All content - 35 chapter) 1 30 13,900 June

7 Apr 7 May Tue&Thur 17.00 - 19.00 SAT Math I (ตะลุยโจทย) 1 20 9,630 Au

5 April 21 June
Sat 10.00 - 12.00 Math Lv.2 Newborn

(All content - 22 chapter) 1 45 20,800 T
Sun 10.00 - 12.00

9 April 17 May
Thur 17.00 - 19.00

Math Lv.2 (ตะลุยโจทย) 1 20 9,630 T
Sun 13.00 - 15.00

16 April 4 June Thurs&Fri 17:00-20.00 Chemistry Newborn 1 45 20,800 Nu
18 Apirl 17 May Sat&Sun 13:00-15:00 Chemistry Supreme 1 20 9,630 Nu

15 April 6 May Mon & Wed 13.00 - 16.00 Physics Part 1: Basics & Mechanics Sec 2 21 10,100 Jang
17 April 15 May Fri 13.00 - 15.30 Physics Part 2: Electric and Magnetism Sec 2 10 4,800 Jang
18 April 16 May Sat 13.00 - 16.00 Physics Part 3: Wave/Heat/Modern Physics Sec 2 14 6700 Jang
15 April 3 June Mon & Wed 17.00 - 20.00 Physics Newborn Sec 1 45 20,800 Jang
18 April 17 May Sat&Sun 17.00 - 19.00 Physics Supreme 1 20 9630 Jake

13 April 1 June
Mon 13.00-16.00

Biology Newborn 1 45 20,800 Best
Thur 17.00-20.00

14 April 6 June Tue 13.00-16.00 Biology Enhance 1 20 9,630 Best

Private

1 คน

ขั้นตํ่า 20 ชม

1050 / ชม
2 คน 850 / ชม
3 คน 750 / ชม
4 คน 650 / ชม
5 คน 550 / ชม


